MISCELLANEOUS TOP AWARDS

NEVADA STATE CHAMPIONs

COWBOY
COWGIRL

TOP OVERALL SHOOTERS

COWBOY
COWGIRL

INVITATION TO A GUNFIGHT

OLDEST SHOOTER

BATTLE OF THE STATES

WINNER OF SHOTGUN

GIL T AZEL
PENNY PEPPERBOX

JTWILD
SASS KICKER

MATT BLACK

STRETCH MAGOON

ARIZONA
NEVADA
IDAHO
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
UTAH

LOBO JOE

14.31

2731.96
2773.05
3195.00
3404.80
3479.90
3662.12



